데이터시트
미려한 디자인, 혁신적인 설계의 270 시리즈 아웃도어
무선 액세스 포인트는 기후 환경에 관계없이 802.11ac
모바일 기기에 기가빗 Wi-Fi 성능을 제공합니다. 270
시리즈는 멀리 떨어진 802.11n 클라이언트에 3배 빠른
속도를 제공하는 업계 유일의 아웃도어 AP입니다.
혹독한 외부 환경에서 사용할 수 있도록 전문 설계된 270 시리즈
AP는 극도의 고온과 저온, 습기, 강수에 노출되어도 견딜 수 있으

DATA SHEET
ARUBA 270 SERIES OUTDOOR ACCESS POINTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
AP-270 Series Access Points
AP-274 AP-274 Aruba AP-274 Wireless Access Point, 802.11ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, antenna connectors
AP-274-F1 AP-274 Aruba AP-274 Wireless Access Point, 802.11ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, antenna connectors (FIPS|TAA)
IAP-274-US IAP-274-US Aruba Instant IAP-274 Wireless Access Point, 802.11ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, antenna connectors –
Restricted regulatory domain: United States
IAP-274-JP IAP-274-JP Aruba Instant IAP-274 Wireless Access Point, 802.11ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, antenna connectors –
Restricted regulatory domain: Japan
IAP-274-RW IAP-274 Aruba Instant IAP-274 Wireless Access Point, 802.11ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, antenna connectors –
Restricted regulatory domain: rest of world
AP-275 AP-275 Aruba AP-275 Wireless Access Point, 802.11ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, integrated antennas
AP-275-F1 AP-275 Aruba AP-275 Wireless Access Point, 802.11ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, integrated antennas (FIPS|TAA)
IAP-275-US IAP-275-US Aruba Instant IAP-275 Wireless Access Point, 802.11ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, integrated antennas –
Restricted regulatory domain: United States
IAP-275-JP IAP-275-JP Aruba Instant IAP-275 Wireless Access Point, 802.11ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, integrated antennas –
Restricted regulatory domain: Japan
IAP-275-RW IAP-275 Aruba Instant IAP-275 Wireless Access Point, 802.11ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, integrated antennas –
Restricted regulatory domain: rest of world
AP-277 Aruba AP-277 Wireless Access Point, 802.11ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, integrated directional antennas
AP-277-F1 Aruba AP-277 Wireless Access Point, 802.11ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, integrated directional antennas
(FIPS|TAA)
IAP-277-US Aruba Instant IAP-277 Wireless Access Point, 802.11ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, integrated directional antennas -
Restricted regulatory domain: United States
IAP-277-JP Aruba Instant IAP-277 Wireless Access Point, 802.11ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, integrated directional antennas -
Restricted regulatory domain: Japan
IAP-277-RW  Aruba Instant IAP-277 Wireless Access Point, 802.11ac, 3x3:3, dual radio, integrated directional antennas -
Restricted regulatory domain: rest of world
DATA SHEET
ARUBA 270 SERIES OUTDOOR ACCESS POINTS

서울시 강남구 삼성동 트레이드타워 14층 우)135-729
Tel. 02-6000-8690 | Fax. 02-6000-8698 | dl-korea@arubanetworks.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
Accessories
PD-9001GR-AC PD-9001GR-AC 30W 802.3at Indoor PoE midspan injector, 10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet
PD-9001GO-DC PD-9001GO-DC 30W 802.3at Outdoor PoE midspan injector, 12-24V DC in, 10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet,
Surge Protected, North America Power Cable
PD-9001GO-NA PD-9001GO-AC 30W 802.3at Outdoor PoE midspan injector, 10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet, Surge
Protected, North America Power Cable
PD-9001GO-INTL PD-9001GO-AC 30W 802.3at Outdoor PoE midspan injector, 10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet, Surge
Protected, International Power Cable
AP-270-MNT-H1 AP-270-MNT-H1 Aruba 270 Series Outdoor AP Hanging Mount Kit. Mount for hanging or tilt install for AP-270
AP-270-MNT-H2 AP-270-MNT-H2 Aruba 270 Series Outdoor AP Flush Mount Kit
AP-270-MNT-V1 AP-270-MNT-V1 Aruba 270 Series Access Point Long Mount Kit. Pole/Wall Mount for AP-270 300 mm from